
Palliser School Division    
MILO SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023   

August September October
Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

Optional ~ Aug 22 - New Teacher/New Admin Orientation September 5 - Labour Day October 10 Thanksgiving Day

Aug 24 Div-PD Day ~ Aug 23,25,26-Site Based PD Days September 23 - Division-Wide PD Day October 21 Site Based PD Days

 Aug 29 - Teacher Directed Days September 30 - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Aug 30 - First Student Day
**Non Operational Day 

November December January
Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr

1 2(D) 3(D) 4(D) 1 2 2 3 4 5 6
7(D) 8(D) 9(D) 10(D) 11 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12(D) 13(D)
14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 16(D) 17 18(D) 19(D) 20(D)
21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 23(D) 24(D) 25(D) 26(D) 27(D)
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 30 31

November 11 Remembrance Day Winter Break December 26-30th Winter Break January 2-6th

November 14 Non-Operational Day December 2- Site Based PD Day January 9 First Day Back after Break

January 30 Site Based PD Day

January 31 Start Second Semester

February March April
Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr

1 2 3 1 2 3 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 17(D) 18(D) 19(D) 20(D) 21(D)
20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 24(D) 25 26 27 28
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

February 20 Family Day March 17 Division-Wide PD Day April 7 Good Friday 

February 21, 22 No Staff/Students DIL P/T/I April 10 Easter Monday

February 23, 24 Teachers Convention April 11-14 Easter Break

May June Alberta Education Exam Schedule
Mo Tu We Th Fr Mo Tu We Th Fr Diploma Exam Schedule 'Click'
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 PAT  Schedule 'Click' 
8 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9
15 16 17 18 19 12(D)13(D)14(D)15(D)16(D)
22 23 24 25 26 19(D)20(D) 21 22(D)23(D)
29 30 31 26(D)27(D) 28 29 30

May 19 Site Based PD Day June 21 National Indigenous Peoples Day

May 22 Victoria Day June 27 Last Student Day

June 28 Teacher Directed Day - Last Day for Staff

Non-Instructional Days
Division-Wide PD Days Collective Agreement Teacher Directed Days Site Based PD Days Teachers Convention 

August 24, 2022 - (Opening Ceremony) August 29, 2022 Division Wide August 23,25,26, 2022 ATA:

September 23, 2022 - (Summit Day) June 28, 2023 Division Wide October 21, 2022 February 23 -24, 2023

March 17, 2023 December 2, 2022

January 30, 2023

May 19, 2023

School Year Begins: August 23, 2022 Total Instructional Days 183 XX No Staff/Students 
First Day For Students: August 30, 2022 Operational Days 199 Prof. Dev. Days (Palliser Directed)
Semester 2 Begins: January 31, 2023 Semester 1 Instructional Days 91 Site Based Prof. Dev. Days
Last Day for Students: June 27, 2023 Semester 2 Instructional Days 92 Collective Agreement Teacher Directed Days
National Indigenous Peoples Day: June 21, 2023 Teachers' Convention - ATA PD

School Non Staff Non Student Days School Based Staff PD Days - No Students

Friday September 2, 2022 Friday February 17, 2023 Friday February 10, 2023

Friday September 9, 2022 Friday March 3, 2023 Friday March 31, 2023

Friday September 16, 2022 Friday March 10, 2023

Friday October 7, 2022 Friday March 24, 2023

Friday October 14, 2022 Friday April 21, 2023

Friday October 28, 2022 Friday April 28, 2023

Friday November 4, 2022 Friday May 5, 2023

Friday November 18, 2022 Friday May 12, 2023

Friday November 25, 2022 Friday May 26, 2023

Friday December 9, 2022 Friday June 2, 2023

Friday December 16, 2022 Friday June 9, 2023

Friday December 23, 2022 Friday June 16, 2023

Friday January 13, 2023 Friday June 23, 2023

Friday January 20, 2023

Friday January 27, 2023

Friday February 3, 2023

https://www.alberta.ca/diploma-exams.aspx
https://www.alberta.ca/provincial-achievement-tests.aspx

